Reg. No.  33213_1 

I have taken knowledge of the terms for the sale of this property owned by your Bank and I 

unreservedly accept them. 

Also, I have taken knowledge of the following: 

1. The minimum bid is set at €490.000,00 (EUR four hundred and ninety thousand). 

2. In the event of escrow on movable objects, N.B.G. is responsible for their removal. 

3. The town planning and legal issues of the property can be checked by a civil engineer – lawyer of 

their choice. 

4. In the event that the interested party identifies, or in issuing of Electronical Building Certificate,